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THE EVENING TIMES AND STAR, ST. JOHN, N. B., MONDAY, SEPTEMBER, 23, *9183$

Will Give Them 
Another Chance

l.UO5.00 Prescott J. S........................................ 6.00 Vail C. H. • • •...........
5.00 Pugsley Lieut.-Governor ............... 50.00 Vanwart J. w...........

. 5.00 Quinn J. E.......................................... 3.00 Victoria Hotel............
.* 1.00 Quinn J. F.......................................... L00 Vroom G. Heber ....

2.00 Quinn & Co.........'............................. 2.00 Vassos Arthur...........
5 00 Quinn J P   I-00 Vanwart J. R..............

loioo Ross L 'r.X !"................................. 25.00 Union Fdy & Machine Works...
'. 5.00 Robertson, Foster & Smith........... 50.00 Warwick Co. O H...............
. 20.00 Robertson Co. James ..................... 100 00 Waterbury & Rising ........
. 5.00 Robinson H. B.................................... 60.00 Walker Thos. M. D.......

2.00 Reed Robert ..................................... 5.00 Watson Alex  .......................
100 Rvan J W ....................... 5 00 Williams Machinery Co...

; 5.00 Rogers H. G.' Ltd................................. 25.00 Westfield Patriotic Society
5.00 A C R................... ......................... 2.00 Wilson Alex .......................

. 10.00 Rodriquez E. G.................................. 2.00 Williams S. A.......................
1.00 Ryan Miss A...................................... L00 White W. H. .......................
2.00 Reid William ...................................... 100 Wallace Wm. B..................
5.00 Rothwell W. C.................................... 5 00 11 ood Mrs. J. H...................
1.00 Rankine S. M...................................... L00 “W” ..........  ..........................
1.00 Ruffle J. M.......................................... 1.00 Wilson K E....................

. 25.00 Ross Drug Co.................................... 20.00 | Watson W. G. S.................
1.00 Rubin S .............................................. 100 white Ira .................
2.00 Rubins J ............................................ 2.00 Waring J. A. W..............

.. 10.00 Rankine Frank ................................. 1000 Wilson & Co. LeB...........
.. , 2.00 Rankine Allen .................................. 10 00 Walker F. S.........................

Merritt G. Wetmore ....................... 5.001 Rankine W ........................................ «mVo FE.............

MacLaren Miss ...............................  I0000 K W. R............................................... Î'S wu A R
MacLaren Miss R..............................  10000 Ray O ...................................................  J-00 Wilson A. R....................
Mayes Gershon S...:..................... RW-00 Rowan A. M.....................v............  1000 Webber I ..............................

i 00 McMillan J. & A............................. 60.00 Robinson F. E.................................... 2.00 W. X /-■.... •  .................

■ Mackay W. Malcolm Ltd............... 100.00 Ritchie Herbert ........... !'?? Woolworth Co. F. W.........
McLeod Sir Ezekiel ......................... 60.00 Robertson E. R. & H. C............... 5.00 Ward W. E......

10000 McKean & Co. Geo. Ltd............. 100.001 Ross H. R............................................ 2.00 Waddington J.....................
Macintyre John P....... ............... 100.00 Robertson H. P.................................. 5.00 Wemore W J....................

:: 2.00 ^DougaU & Cowan ..................... «£ »-*Y* .............Sams's ‘ ! ! !! ""ü "i

• McClary^Mfg Co.............. . ioito Robinson Mrs.'Barclay ................. 5.00 Winslow F. W.....................

' moo McLeUan H. H................................... 5.00 | Red Cross Circle, West St. John. . 25.00 Wall William .......................
in no McCreadv E W................................. 10.00 I Robinson & Sons J. M................... 25.00 A. G. W   ............................
sno McDonald C A ............... .......... 3.00 L Stetson, Cutler &, Co....................  100.00 Wilson J. E....................• 2 ! MaSneW.â:. ............... >°°:SliPP & F.eweUing ....................... j00-00 Williamson^. Fred.............

• S0Z Tv ™* :::::::::::: \%paper Co................. .'......... 50.00 whi*» M. t............................
• • ÎÏÏ MMfee W c! ! 1 ! ! ! ! !..................... LOO ! Simms Co. T. S. Ltd-........................ 250.00

McDonald Bros ................................. 5.00 Skinner A. O.. ............... .................. 50.00
1.00 McGrath & Son Jas....................... 5.00 : Sullivan Richard ....,*.................. 1000
1.00 McCormack Zatzman ................... 1.00 St. John Iron Works.......................... ■
100 McPartland Jas. H...;................... 8.00 Skinner Frank................. mon

" xooo MacLauchlan W. A........................ 5.00 Sharpe Miss Elizabeth M................ iO.OO
" a00 McPherson T. J.................................. 2.00 Spencer F. G..................................... 20.00

Mcl/aughlin J. F. G......................... L00 Smith Miss S. C._............................ 20 00 Waterhûrv G H
.. 25.00 McLaughlin JS............................... 1M |™jth J Crawlhrf ..- - ; ;; - ^l^-ry G.H;;
. ■ iO.OO MeCrossin H. E................................. 100 =™Vh B ............. 5.00 J Webber W .............

1.00 McHobb J. H......... - ,............. ' Shreve F. J..............   5.00 ,| Wallet Exchange .
5.00 Mackay N. H...................................... ' Sturdee E T Colonel .................... 25.00 j Walker James B..

.. L00 McLean J C - ......................... lÎandTrd Ltd _ l""............. 30.001 Waring Geo. H...

;• S mcS w. c:::::::::::::::: 6:°°|smith f. r. s/........ ,......................... in ,subscrlp"

SS ffiÊSS’SU-ü:;::::::::::: .....
. ; ; I.m McGdire Ed ‘ Xi::: Li i i i" i m I S^Hi'r MortL ..................... .. 20.00 I

10.00 McIntyre Peter . ........................... IZTTs ............."""i:::: m:
2.00 McIntyre A. A..*.............................. 6.00 r. W. S ....................

; 20.00 McAllister Jno ................................... L00 SippreU Roy L...................................... 1000
.. 2.00 McMullin T. R................................... 1.001 Smith H. B.....................

200 McBey J. P........................................... 5.00 Strong C D.......................
1 nn McShèrrv J ............................... 1.00 Stillwell B ................... ..

........... ISM McArthur F.K.................................. 2.00 Sinabaldi & O. Smith .
McMulkin C. W................................ 2.00 Sanitary Cafe .................

. 2.00 McArthur A ......................... -........... 20.00 Stirling J ...................
5.00 McArthur Kathleen .......................... 1.40 Sutherland R. A.............

! ! 25.00 : McAlfilne Dr. L. A......................... L00 | Stephenson B, S.. ......
2 00 ' Macdonell A. H. Brigi-General.. 10.00 Starr R- p- & W. F....

! ; 10.OO McLeUan Jas ...................................... 5.00 ; Spiane & Co J..............
.. 50.00 McManus Jos. B................................ 1.00 Simonds W. A.................

100.00 Macaulay Bros. & Co....................... 20.00 , Sharpe & Son U L....
100.00 McAfee R. C...................................... 1.00 ; Secord G. E .................

2.00 McGrath Mrs. T............................... 100 : , 11 * ' :.......................
5.00 McLaughlin J ................................... 100 j D- jJ- • ...................
2.00 McLean G^eral Hugh H............. 100.00 Springer N. S.................
1.00 McXVity Sons T.........................  250.00 Sime John ...................
3.00 New Freemga Pub. Co. .s............. 5.00 Skinner S. A. .........

., 5.00! Nagle Thos ........................................ 25.00 “red A. G...........

- 12 rrnw:1.......... ............
5.00 Nixon George ...................................  f-<*> \ ™ —•••„•
2 00 National Drug Co........................... 45.00 Stewart Mr ......s..

; ; 5.00 1 Newcomb D. W........................  2.00 Sweeney J. A... ...........
5.00 Northrop Hejlley .............................. 5.00 ; ^re,.sk3L.fliÇ ...........

10 00 Nashwaak Palp & P. Co............. lOO.OOi.Searle William ..........
2 00 Neve F. E. Dr................................... 5.00 , Shaw WiUiam .............

:: 1.00! Noble & Co. J. H....................... ,, 25.00 | Spangler H. L. Dr...,
1.00 ; Noble F. W... ................................. 20.00 ■ Stout Mr W...............
1.00 ! Northrup & Co................................. 50.00 Smith W. J _..............
100 O’Regan Jno ...............1.................... siO.pO ! Stackhouse Thomas ..

: moo otty G. O. D.....................................  15.001 Scully W E.................
. 25.00 O'Neil Bros ........................................ 5.00, Stewart R ...........

ÎS <*
O’Hara Charles................................. 100 JecUon) .................................

“loo Olive B. A..................................... .. 2.00 Smith’s Fish Market...........
Pavilion Committee of Public ! Sawaya Dr. ...........................

Landing, proceeds of entertain- | Sivovlas H. A......................
ment, per A. W. Belding..........  23.00 I Scovil Bros. Ltd.:...............

Peters Sons C. H...............1.............. 25.00 | Sealy John ............................
1 Smith J. W...........................
; Smith Brokerage Co..........

3.50 Stetson Miss .......................
Starr Mrs. F. P...................
Tilton J. A.........................

3.00 Taylor Fred R...........
15.00 \Thorne Co. W. H...............

1.00 : Tilton R. W.........................
l.oo! Tilley L. P. D.....................
1.00 i Tennant W. B.....................
8.00 j Taylor & Sweeney ..........
1.00 1 Telegraph & Times .........

I Tansley W ...........................
..........  25.00 ! Turner J. Allan.................
........... 10.00 Tanguay Arthur ...............
...... 5.00 Thomson Co. Wm...............
........... 5.00 Townshend C. H. & Co..
...........  25.00 Teed E. H..............................
.............. 1.00 j Thompson T. W.................
........... 2.00 1 Taylor G. B.........................
........... 20.00 Turner W. H.......................
........... 5.00 ! Thomas D. S.. ...................
........... 5.00 ' Thompson Ella V.............
........... 5.00 I Teed M G.........................
........... 2.00 The 3 K Club.....................
........... 2.00 1 Vassie & Co .......................
..........  5.00 j Vaughan H. V...................

.... 2.00 M. L. M.............
^ 00 Marquis M .,.
2 00 Magnusson C ..
' Miller P. S........

Mahoney J. B..
Murray I. B....
Motor Car & Equipment Co..
Mahoney E. J...............................
Munro Mrs. F. W.......................
Marvin H. A...............................

50.00
10.00
10.00

Henessey L. W. Miss...............

NAVY LEAGUE APPEAL
'X

'.i' V, I Haycock J. R.............
H. H.............m I Harvey

! Hamilton L. J...................
; Hatfield H .........................
j Henry W. J.......................
1 Hatheway G. W...............
Harper C. J.......................
Harper D. W.....................
Hunt D .............................
holder Wm. H.................
Holder Howard I...............
Hall Alfred .....................
Higgins P. M.....................
Higgins M. J.....................

! Holder S ...........................

1.005.00
6.001.00

26.00
......... 101.00
......... 100.00
......... 50.00
......... 50.O0
........  200.00
........ 01.00

1.00
1.00

Laker Meeting on Sunday Decides 
on Delay in Recall Proceed* 
iegs

Subscriptions of $1 and Over Received 
During Sailor’s Week

1.00
5.00

" 10.00 I
j go Mahoney Peter ........
1 00 Magee & Warren • ■ •

10.00 Maher J. D. Dr..........
Manning Jas. Dr....
Melvin Geo. G........

1 go Murray H. S..............
; 10 00 Moran Dr ........

20.00 Morns J. N ...
1 00 Masson Charles .

0.00
woul^jto*.... 10.00

. ... 10.00
26 00

3.00 That the labor interests
for tne recall of Commissioner* 

j.uO McLeUan and HUyard in connection with 
100.00 the police strike, provided that the 

5.00 policemen were reinstated and their back 
salaries paid by the city, was ttie tenor 
of a resolution passed at a mass ’meeting 
of labor men field yesterday afternoon 
in the OddfeUows’ Hall.

The meeting was largely attended by 
delegates and members from the various 
unions throughout the city. Fred Camp- 
beU presided and speeches were made by 
various delegates of local unions, J, A- 
Barry, barrister, and others.

It was reported by those present that 
Commissioner Hilyard was wiUing to 
apologize for the statements he had mads 

connection with the labor situation

Employes Can. F. Morse Co........  28.25
ComeU J. T ..
Crocket Dr ....
Crosby L. G...
Clark D. C....
DeMonts Chapter, I. O. D. E..

2.00 Dykeman F. A.................
Dawson D. C.....................
Daniel Hon. J. W.............
DeForest A. G...................
Day George E...................
DeWolfe A. V...................
Dykeman E. P.................
Doig F ...............................
Dickson G. A.....................
Daniel & Co. F. W . ..
Dick H. J...........................
DeForest & Sons G. S..
Demara A ...............
Duhari H ........... ,...
Diana Sweets 

2 0° DéMiUe H. N
J. D .................
Dawson R. A 
Demers on & Vassls 
Daley Jno ...
Donovan J. A.
Dolan M. G.............

100.00 Day F. M...............
LOO j. e. d...................

Dalton ,W. J.........
Durick T. J...........
Davis J. I...............

25.Q0 Dreskin A .............
Dick George .........

30.00 Driscoll J. M.........
1.00 Duffy Mrs. Isaac

| Dole R ...................
17.62 1 Donovan & Son S

..... 10.0»,Driscoll J: D.. ...........................

......... 2.00 Edwards M. B., Lieut.-Col....

......... 5.00 Eastern Securities Co...................

..... 6.(X) Emerson & Fisher .....................

........  5.00 Evans Percy B..............................

........  5.00 Elkin R. C. Ltd.............................
..........  1.00 Evans H. ' J...........................
..........  6.00 : Emersoh H. W...............................
......... 8,00 Elliott Mrs , ..

.......... 10.00 Eiiis e. a;...
......... 1.00 iG. I. E.
..........  3.00 Edgecombe & Chaisson
......... 1.00 Estabropk J. F. & Son..
......... 25.00 j Erb & Son I...................
..... 6.00 ] Everett A. E...................
......... 2.00 Evans . Geo. H...............
......... 25.00 Entiow H. G....................

........... 5.00 Epstein K. W...............
'........ 50.00 Everett W. G.................
..........  10.00 Estey & Co.... :...........
..........  1.00 Ellman I .........................
..........  5.00 ! Ellis Dr ...........................
..........  25.00 1 Eastern Trust Co.........
..........  2.00 Estabrooks Co. T. H..
..........  10.00 , Fleming G. W.................
..........  2.00 I Friend A ............. ........
..........  6.00 Frink R. W. W............
..........  10.00 ] Fisher W. S....
........... 1.00 I Friend .................
..........  2.00 i Fairweather & Co. F. R
........... 2.00 i Foster W. D.............
..........  1.Q0 I Finlay Margaret ...

10.00 j Fairweather G. E....
1.00 ! Fenwick L. J.............
1.00 j FenWlck O. J.............
2.00 . Flewwelling Press ..
2.00 Francis & Vaughan 

.. . 1.00 ; Fitzgerald R. E....
2.00 1 Fowler Mrs R. M...
1.00 Fowler D., G. R....

.. 40.00 1 Francis C. F..............
8.00 ! Fleming Dr. L. J...............
4.00 I Fairweather & Sons A. C.
2.00 ’ Foster F. L...........................
6.00 Fowler A. L.. ->v ......

. .2.00 FairviUe Garage ...........
Fenwick E. R.....................
Fair Vale Outing Association
Gregory J. S...............
Gandy & Allison ...
Gilbert Mrs. Thomas ..

5.00 GaUngher Henry .............
Gerow B. L.........................
Globe Pub. Co...................
Gregory A. G.....................
Gregory & Sons H. S...

5.00 Gorman M. G...................
Garnett A. R---------------
Green Louis .....................
Gilbert Walter ................
Great Eastern Garage .
Gibbon & Co. J. S..........
Gray & Richey .............
Gilmour A .......................
Griffith J.-’P.....................
Goodge L. C.....................
GHck J .............................
Grant & Home .............
Goldberg F .....................
Gilchrist W ........ ............
Gault ’ Jas .........................
Gray Geo .........................
Granpan Philip ...............
Gibbs I................................
Gardner J. H...................
Gregory J. A...................
Grant Mrs. A. S.............
Goodwin C. W...............
G arson H. M...................
Goodwin Miss Emily ...........
Goodwin E. A.........................
Gormhn Ltd. Thos...............
Gundry A ...............................
Gareau L. A..................... ..
Humphrey & Co. J. M....
Hatheway & Co. W. F................... 50.00
Hawker & Son W........................... 30.00

.............$100.00

.............. 20.00

............. 25.00

............. 25.00

Arecott R ...........................
Adams A. W................. ..
Allan C. B...........................
Ambrose W. J...................
H. G. S. A....................... .
Alward Dr .....................
Anderson W. E...............
Anderson R. H.................
Atchison L. A............... -»
Allan G. C.......................
.Alward Miss F. L...........
Addy Dr.............................
Agar M. E.........................
Angevine J. E...................
Armstrong j. R. Judge
Akerley Wm. H.............
Aranoff D...........................
Amland Bros...............
Anglin G. G.................
Allan F. Giles...............
Amdur B. L....................
Alstor George .................
Allan G. H.......................
AUingham Dr. J. H....
Armstrong R. J.............
Barnhill A. P...................
Barter J. B. M.................
Bissett H. H.....................
Baird & Peters ...............
Bates E ..............................
BeU Thos ...........................
Brodie Wm.......................
Brodie W. B. G...............
Barnes & Co. Ltd...........

. Berton M. C................. ■ •
Brown P. Box & P. Co (ac­

count ......................................
BonneU W. P. & P. L...........
Burrett M. E....
Brown H. C........
Blake George ...
BeU W. H............
Broderick W. R 
BonneU F. J.
Bassen D ...
Breen H. M..
Bond & Scott ....
Barrett Jas. E........
Boyaner L.................
Brennan H. A.........
Barrett Co...............
Broderick E. J.............
Braeger L. A.............
Brown E. Clinton ...
Barrett D. J.................
Brock & Paterson ..
BaUlie Charles ...
Brosnan C. A....
BeU Walter H....
Brand J. B.............
Bowman W. E...
Brayley Drug Co.
Bustin S. B...........
G. H. V. B...........
Brodie F. NeU ...
Brown L. D....
Black H. F...........
Brown W. K....
Baxter G .
Brenan &
Brown C. E......
L. B.........
Belyea P. Ç...........
Ba»t. L, ........... .. • • •
Breen S ........ ..
Belyea Mrs. S. S.
Brenan Wm. E...

•’ Belyea J. Fred... 
liurditt W. F.'....
Bohan M.................

- Bassen C. J..........
Brown I. Chester 
Burton W .. !.—
Breen F. C.............
Brown H. G........

: Barbour Co. G. E. & Co..
Bent F. G.....................
Bowman A. S.............
Baird A. W.................
Consumers Coal Co.
Cannell Hugh ..........
Campbell Peter ....
Canadian Drug Co.
Church R. P...............
Crossley E. N.............
Culver H. S...............
Campbell A. R........
Cotter & Son R. J.............
Cunningham G. F.................
Crosley George ...................
Cain an Mr .............................
Cole Co. H. W. Ltd...............
Corbett Alex ... :.................
Caroll *M ..................................
CulUnan L. H.........................
Chlpman A. H ...................
Creighton A. C.....................
Christie J. M.........................
Curphez R. I.........................
Clarke W. C...........................
Chyssico E .............................
Coffee J ..................................
Cohen Samuel K ...............
Costoff Wm ...........................
Chaggaris George ..............
Club Cafe .............................
Christian T. G.....................
Campbell F .........................
Currie R. J...........................
Connolly J. C.......................
Clarke Dr .............................
Cohen J ..................................
Can. Oil Co...........................
Chlpman R. H...................
Case M. Dr...........................
Coughlun J. S.......................
Carleton J. W.....................
Clarke LeB .........................
Carey Jno .............................
Carleton Geo. W.................
Coupe Geo. F.......................
Coster Mrs. C. J.................
Cox P. J.................................
Craig Jas .............................
Crawford Dr .......................
Cosman H. S.........................
Creighton S .........................
Can. Fairbanks Morse Co.

1.00
5.00 press

% .. 25.00
100.00 ' Hopkins John ...............
looioo Holman à Co. F. E... 

" 200.00 ! Hamilton H H.............
50.00 Hay J- w...............

100 00 Hombrook & Co. M. A
. : 100.00 Hopper H. M...............

g 00 Hamilton B. 1...............
9 on Hayward

" Higginson C. W...........
Holly A. B...................
Henderson Jno ...........
Harrison H. G..........
Hoffman Bros .............
Haley Bros. & Co....
Hart't Walter .............

, Hennessey J ...............
Harrington Charles ..
Hazen L .......................
Hamilton H. E.............
Hazen Sir J. Douglas
Howes W .....................
K—No 8 GaUey
JUS! A. C - -r.................
Jackson C. H...............
Jones H. Mont ..........
Jack Misses the ........
Jones & Schofield ...
Jack Jas .......................
Jack Andrew ...............
Jarvis E. L...................
Jarvis W. M.................
Jones Electric Co........
Johnson F. A...............
Jordan G. C.................
Jacobson H .................
Jacobson B ...................

f:

3.00 Mason Frank ... 
Manchester Jas .
Mah H. S...............
Morrison H. W...

2.001.00
l- 1.002.00

1.0010.005.00
. 6.002.00.... 26.00 100 00 Magee Robert M. 

! 1.00 “Mite” ... ... •
. 25.00

5.00H. P1.00 . 10.00
1.00 1.00 6.00
1.00 10.00 6.001.00

.. 60.00 
. 25.00

5.00 5.002.00
5.00 2.005.00

25.00 1.00 i50.00
10.00
25.00

60.00
25.00 ... 25.00 ;

.. 25.00 ln,

.. 100.00 an(i would retract these statements. It
___also reported that Commissioner

.... 1.00 McLeUan was not now so keen as he had

.... 10.00 | been on pressing his issue.

.... 15.00 In view of these reports it was re- 

.... 1.00 | solved that if the city would reinstate

.... 1.00 ; the poUcemen and give them their back

.... 2.00 i time then the recall of Commissioners
2.00 ! McLeUan and HUyard would not b« 
2.00 ! pressed for by the labor interests.
1.00 Commissioner HUyard, when asked i 

15.001 it were true that he wished to ret rat 
1 s on ! the statements he had made and apolo 

glze, stated last night to The Telegrapl 
that he did not wish to apologize bu 
wished to explain that the statement 
be made relative to German influence b 

n labor circles was not meant for the St 
, ! John unions, but he was speaking of th
L°° | labor situation throughout aU the Aille 
rr; I countries and believed that Germs 

propaganda was at work inciting la bo 
to strike, and he felt that tl 

view was very generaUy accepted. \ ■- 
.. 25.00 however, he said, the labor people of

John wished to apply the remark to 
10.00 local unions and local labor then it v 

1.00 no fault of his if they so construed 
100.00 remarks.

6.00 Fred Campbell has been appotni 
2.00 chairman of the campaign commit) 

and unless some other way is found 
which to settle the police strike situati 
then the wheels wtil be set in motion t 
medir.telv to brine about the recall 

$19 097.16 Commissioners Hilyard and McLcU,
J. M. CHRITIE, I The meeting yesterday afternoon Iasi 

Treasurer. | nearly two hours and a half.

2.00UK)
1.00 2.00

10.00 2.00 5.002.00I. was8.00 5.00 1.00V 2.00
3.00 2.00
5.00 1.00

5.00 | 
1.00 ;

1.00
5.00

.. 25.00 
. 100.00

LOO
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

4
......... 150.00
......... 25.00
......... 100.00

5.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 White W. W. Dr. Lieut.-Col.........

Wetmore S. S......................................
Wilson W. .........................................
Wright J. L............... ........................
Wing Hem............................................
Wasson C. R......................................
Wallace G. J........................................

26.00
.... 10.00,

.. 25.00

.. 10.00
1.00 Jj

10 00 ^Jacobson M . 
oc on Johnston G. M. Major

• 25 00 Irwin G M...................
100 00 Jnternational , Harvester 

Canada ..................

1.00 5.00
5.00

6.00;; < 1.00 ing men
1.00t?lv ;

Co. of
2.00

. 50.00 „
80 00 i I9aacs L ...........80 0 IdiollsH. F.... 

1 Isaac I. Sydney
r-' 5.00
ft ' 125.00 _ _ ,

KK, I Irons John .................
Irvine A. A.................
Inches P. R. Dr.........
Kimble & Son John

5 on Kane & Ring ...........
k on i KeHcv J. King .........8-°° ! Knolling D. L...........

i Kierstead Frank ........
Kane & McDonald ..
Kein Wm .....................
Kerr S ...........................
King H. W...................
KeUy M. F...................

6.00 KUk John.....................
ko no Knowlton 

: 250!00 Keith H S 
100 00 Komienskv & Balg

. 100.00 Keefe
05 oo i Kenney Dr. F. L...

1 nsi oo Kindred A1.............
! 2.00 Kelly & Crfgap ...

15 oo ! Knight & Oo, J. X 
10.00 Kinnear F. A.....

1 go | Likely Joseph A...
5 00 I.ikely Jos. A. Ltd.
1 00 i Landry Mrs .............

Lockhart & Ritchie
Lockhart C. B...........
Lindsay H- L.
Leitz J. D.. ..
Lister W. S...
Law F. E........
Leonard Dr. J. R..
Irvine R. M. •
Lesser Alex .
Lynch J. P...
Lindsay N. W.....................
I^dingham D. W...........
Lowe L. T.............................
Linton & Sinclair Co...
Lee Hop .............................
Labatt F .............................
ï-edfngham T ...................
Lenney Wm .....••...........
Linton W. H.....................
Leonard W. W...................
Lewis & Son Wm ........
G. E. L....................... ..
Lingley H. I......................
Lamereaux WiUiam......
I -eahey E. O.....................
Long Mrs. S. A.................
Lipsett J. A.........................
Lochart Thomas .............
Lieherman J.......................
Lady Friefid (per Y. W. P. A.)..
Murray & Gregory .........................
Maritime Nail Co 

1.00 Miller Frank L...
M flier H. Usher .
Moore A Co. Ltd. J. E...................
Man- MiUinery Co...........................
Manchester Robertson Allison,

4 • :•6.00:h\\ j.. 1.00 I ....$18,752.67 
.... 5,344.496.00

. 26.00 
. 25.00 1Z

2.00
2.00y 2.005.00

â>emi-reaug
tailored
(Eloth can?

1.00. 15.00 5.00 :
... 2.00 ;
... 1.00 j

2.00
"*V

F. J. G.............
1.00 5.00

5.00■\
5.00

100.00
10.00
5.00
2.00

20.00
10.00

.'V

/ 1.00
Son N. W.. V6.00W x: 1.00. 3.00

2.006.00
5.0020.00
1.00; 5.00

. 26.00 
6.00

K'2.00
2.00 

. 5.00 5.00 1. 1.001
10.00

2.00I 10.00
>2.00
10.00

t 1.00•<1 t*!V. 2.00
2.00 1 
1.00

. 10.00

. 25.00,

. 5.00 :
1.00 !

5.001 10.00
50.00

200.00
25.00

•/ 2.00
31 2.00

.... 100.00

.... 10.00 In the Tailoring Trade 
they all take off their hats 
to “Semi-ready.”

It is the aristocrat of the 
Sartorial Table; the Alpha 
and Omega of good clothes- 
dom ; the possessor of all the 
titles and distinctions accor­
ded to that which stands 
head and shoulders above all 
others.

Semi-ready Suits and 
Overcoats: new models in 
$25 values that are the 
“something better” in 
Tailoring.

It’s the months of acquain- /SaakngdM §|| 
tance that count in a suit— *
just like a friend that rings 
true with time.

50.00 h3.00 2.006.00;• ... 5.00
1.00' 

.. 10.00

5.0050.00
20.00 . 50.00

. 10.00 
.. 26.00

; J
13.00 . 2.00

. 30.00 6.00 160.00 ’ 
l.oo ; 

.... 16.00

i1.00 3.00'V 1.001.00 3.005.00 3.0010.00
10.00
50.00
20.00
15.00

5.00 1.00 5.00 
50.00 

150.00 ! 
20.00 ! 

60.00 I 
3.00 

.... 10.00 

.... 100.00 

.... 25.00

.... 100.00

.... 6.00 ;
....... 20.00
.... 100.00

2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
2.Ô0 10.00

100.00
200.00

25.00
25.00

100.00
26.00

Proceeds bazaar 94 Paradise Row, 
Kathleen Sheehan, Jean Robert-

1.00 2.0025.00 3.002.00 son, Helen Gaynes ......................
Proceeds bazaar 45 Paradise row, 

Marion Best, Thelma Best, Jen­
nie Selmes ......................................

Porter H. A.......................................
Parker W. H........ ...............................
Patterson J ........................................
Peters L. S...........................’•---------
Pederson K ........................................
Patterson F. B...................................
Puddington, Wetmore & Mor­

rison Ltd ...........................
Foole F. G.............................
Porter W. Alex.....................
Paterson W. F. B.................
Page H. C.............................»
Pierce H. A.............................
Palmer Stephen ...................
Purdy D. J.............................
Price O, F.............................
Purdy W. B...........................
Powell A. H. H. Lieut.-Col
Patterson Co .........................
Poyas A .................................
Prescott C. S.........................

1.00 26.001.00 1.005.00 LOO5.00 5.0015.00 260.00
25.00
50.00

Ltd1.005.00 5.00 Moore’s Drug Store 
1.00 Murray Miss Margaret O
1.00 Mitchell J. C.......................

50.00 Machum E. R.....................
2.00 Munro C. H.......................
1.0Q Mulkem L .........................
2.00 Manks D. M..................... ..
6.00 Murray W. C.....................

Masciovecchio D ...............
Manson J. B......................
Magee W. J.......................
Merrill A. H. Dr.............
Muilin F. T.........................
Mason E. A.......................
Margetts G. A...................

5.00 Monahan D ....................
2.00 Mitchell J. J.......................
5.00 Magee D. Sons .................
8.00 Menses H. A.......................

5.00 6.001.00 5.00 50.001.00 25.00 1.002.00 5.00 1.00' 2.00 5.00 1.002.00 1.00 .. 100.00
.. 2.00 I1.00 1.00 m1.00 1.0050.00

10.00
25.00
10.00

100.00

2.0010.00 5.00i 5.002.00 2.00 10.001.00 125.00 2.005.00 2.00 The Semi-ready Store10.00 
50.00 
50.00 !

. 10.00 
100.00 ! 

5.00 ;

1.00 5.00
25.00 10.00
2.00 1.00Hunter Robert .. • 

Howard Percy ... 
Hanington A. S... 
Hunter Roger Ltd

10.00 1.00 King and Germain Streets2.00 50.00
2.00 5.00 !
2.00
1.00 By “BUD” FISHER6.00 MUTT AND ÏEFF—MUTT VISITS THE GAS-MASK EXPERT1V1U 1 1 JE-rr (COPYRIGHT, 1918. BY R G FISHER. TRADE MARK REGISTERED IN CANADA.)3.00 i 
2.00 i
1.00

P1.00 PftcvmlAwb rtetie'* a 
TRicte in 6eTniufc 
0<*F THE MA'SK- j 
iki THt FRACTION / 
OF A SecoNb. / 
WATCH me / 
cucteuy. S ^ 

G Rasp a un» J 
this — y

Yes ïr,
Yes

, PARDON Me,
V site.'- .

AND 
SIMPLE, CH, 

wmeO you

2.00 MOT T, fro oveiexe THE- 
GAS- MASk EXPERT AaiD 
GeT wisec. up on y 

i HevU TO USE A / 
\ MASK IN CASe j

THe hums gas/ 
usl __-----^

I ceRTAiNLV envy All 
-me$f ExPewr mstructbrx. 
t’D «ue A i-&4 IFl . 
could Qualify as an / 

expepr nu some 
6RAF4CH OF THE/

l Don’t 
■stupid’-

W0, NO 
BE So 
you’re Putting

1.00
rÆSI*5.00

250.00 /Yes sue,)
I’LL Do

HuH - 
You?-me gas-mask on\

vP-SIDe twwW- t- 
W0RK FAST. SeeowDS 

COUNT WHEN A > 
GAS ATTACK IS/

?
?

LEMON JUICE 
TAKES OFF TAN

m r \ON*
m VII 1

* ■y *m \*
O +I,mmGirls! Make bleaching lotion 

If skin is sunburned, 
tanned or freckled

mMmï:Ii 1m mm Mr Sr m
S

mmi le m i1
Wmi : wMMmm m :!Squeeze the juice of two lemons Into 

O bottle containing three ounce» of ; 
Orchard White, shake well, and you have 
A quarter pint of the best freckle, sun- I 
turn and tan lotion, and complexion 
keautlflcr, at very, very smell cost.

Your grocer has the lemons and any 
drug store or toilet counter will supply 
three ounces of Orchard White for a few 
tents. Massage this sweetly fragrant 
lotion into the face, neck, arms and handg 
each day and see how freckles, sunburn, 
windbum and ton disappear and hoW 
dear, soft and white the skin become*! 
Ye* I It 1»

mmÊÊmë.
■ » ii hm \i
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